    1 FP6908-Preliminary 0.4-NOV-2022
 FP6908
85T
        30V, 1A Li-ion/Li-Polymer Linear Battery Charger
Description
The FP6908 is a single-cell Li-ion/Li-polymer battery
charger IC which can be operated with an input
voltage as low as 3.9V. The FP6908 can work with

FAULT
Figure1. Pin Assignment of FP6908
Ordering Information
TDFN-8 (2mmx2mm) Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6908AD6 Gi2
FP6908BD6 Gi4
FP6908AD6A GS5
FP6908BD6A GS6
SOT-23-5 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6908AS5 Gi1
FP6908BS5 Gi3
 FP6368 □□□
FP6908□□
Package Type
SP: SOP-8 (Exposed Pad)